
  Ridges at Sand Creek 

                                                  2025 Junior Golf Camp 

                          

 

 

The Professional Staff at Ridges at Sand Creek will be conducting a junior golf camp on 

Monday and Wednesday mornings at 8:00AM beginning June 16th. The camp is 

designed to introduce kids to the game of golf and develop their skills in a fun and 

encouraging environment.  

Junior Golfers will be required to bring their own equipment. Each student will be part of 

a class of 10 students and one teacher. Our program will cover each part of the golf 

game and swing. We will also be teaching good behavior and core values.   

Participants and their family will also be encouraged to join others on select Sunday 

evenings throughout the summer.   

 

Jayson Schultz, PGA  Jake Pieper 

Head Golf Professional  Teaching Professional 
 

 

Ridges at sand Creek, Jordan, MN 



Schedule and Registration form 
 

Monday, June 16 Wednesday, June 18  

 

Monday, June 23 Wednesday, June 26 

  

Monday, June 30  Wednesday, July 2  

 

Monday, July, 7 Wednesday, July 9 

 

Monday, July 14 Wednesday, July 16 

 

Monday, July 21 Wednesday, July 23 

 

Monday, July 28 Wednesday, July 30 

 

Monday, August 4 Wednesday, August 6 

 

  

  

 

*** 8 Sessions per student…Please select Monday _____ or Wednesday _____ 

Both days are from 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM         Ages 8 – 13  

 

Student’s Name: _________________________________________________  Age:_______ 

 

Specialty Logoed Sports Bottle  _________ (Yes or No) OR  Youth Shirt 

 

Shirt Size Youth SM (5-6) MD (7-8) LG (9-10) XL (11-12) TN (13-14) Adult SM Circle Size  

 

Parent(s) Name: 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Parent’s Email: 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Parent Phone: _______________________________ ________________________________ 

 

Skill Level (Check one):  New (First Golf Experience) ___ Some (Driving Range and or 2nd year) ___  

Advanced (Can Play 9 Holes) ____             

 

Choose Day: (Monday ___ or Wednesday___ ) 

 
Cost: $185 (Includes instruction, selected Sunday evening golf, prizes, snacks, more) 

• Please Pay Online at Ridgesatsandcreek.com  

 

Ridges at Sand Creek/21775 ridges drive/Jordan, MN 55352 

(952)492-2644 ext 4 

Email: jschultz@ridgesatsandcreek.com 


